
Membership Type Full name Organization Title City State/Province Phone Email

Agent Sean Casey CMI EntertainmentAgent Ellicott City MD 4102039990 headsup21@aol.com

Agent Christine Cox C Squared EntertainmentOwner Reisterstown MD 4435707399 cc@csquaredentertainment.com

Agent José Curbelo Home Team MgmtManager / Agent Brooklyn NY 7633502681 jose@hometeammgmt.org

Agent Genevieve DeMerchant AIM Booking AgencyAgent / Owner Ottawa ON 4168016771 genny@aimbookingagency.com

Agent Ron DeStefano EPIC Arts ManagementProducing DirectorWest Palm BeachFL 917-532-6169 ron@epicartsmanagement.com

Agent Steve Frumkin JWP Agency Agency Principal Cleveland HeightsOH 3304059075 steve@jwpagency.com

Agent Richard Goldberg Ultra Artists LLC President Morristown NJ 973-362-0500 goldberg@ultraartists.com

Agent Amber Hansen BiCoastal ProductionsVice President/Midwest ConsultantWest Long BranchNJ 8016371603 amber@bicoastalproductions.com

Agent Margot Holmes Caline Artists InternationalCEO Nanaimo BC 250-729-5951 margot@caline.com

Agent Susan Lounsbury Loyd Artists Agent/Owner Au Sable Forks NY 518-647-5916 susan@loydartists.com

Agent Steve Probst Love Productions Inc.Agent New York NY 740-438-0382 info@loveproductions.com

Agent Jerry Ross Harmony Artists President / AgentWoodland Hills CA 323-655-5007 jross@harmonyartists.com

Agent Rodney Marsalis Mansion Artists, LLCCEO Newtown SquarePA 8045141207 info@rmpbb.com

Artist Peter Bergin Bergin Music, LLCMusician Lake Ann MI 2317092080 berginmusic@gmail.com

Artist Carol Bergin Bergin Music, LLCMusician Lake Ann MI 2317092080 berginmusic@gmail.com

Artist Leanne Binder Leanne Binder Artist Salem OH 3305185305 binderocks@gmail.com

Artist Margaret Carlson Ohio Contemporary BalletProducing Artistic DirectorShaker Heights OH 2165770494 margaret-carlson@sbcglobal.net

Artist Carey Clayotn Fore Fader Artist Los Angeles CA 626-388-6479 forefader@gmail.com

Artist Jacob Deaton Georgia Players GuildAgent East Point GA 4042747613 jacob@georgiaplayersguild.com

Artist Mel Hatch Douglas MellyPop! ProductionsPerformer/Residency ArtistHubbard Lake MI 612-787-7387 mellypopproductions@gmail.com

Artist Mike Hinkle Backtrack VocalsManaging Member 302-753-1760 info@backtrackvocals.com

Artist Melissa Jordano Backtrack VocalsManaging PartnerGuttenberg NJ 9082857779 info@backtrackvocals.com

Artist Shawn Kilgore Cordone and Kilgore ProductionsIndependent Artist 407 256 1437 shawnkilgore@hotmail.com

Artist Jeeyoon Kim Namus Classics Artist San Diego CA 3174328985 kim@jeeyoonkim.com

Artist David E. Sams Dave Sams, Acoustic EclecticSole Proprietor Hamilton OH 513-235-8744 samswhitedog@aol.com

Artist Mikey Silas Apostle Jones Lead Singer / FounderCleveland OH 216-358-3994 apostlejonesmusic@gmail.com

Artist Cindy Smith Cindy Smith Owner 440-570-2292 cindygeo24@gmail.com

Artist Stephan Stubbins Broadway in LoveProducer, PerformerMaumee OH 917-684-8083 stephan@broadwayinlove.com

Artist Doug Swiatecki Holland OH 4192900945 doug@toledojazz.net

Artist Anthony Taddeo Alla Boara Band Leader Cleveland OH 2165485290 avtaddeo@gmail.com
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